Key Runners Summary for Friday, 8 October 2021 at 7:59 am.

Horse

Achiever
Adelaide Ace
Agent Jay
Agreeable

All In War

All Stand
Alleboom
Alpine Edge
Anamoe
Another Award
Apache Chase
Archer's Paradox
Athiri

Aysar

Bad Wolf
Ballast

Ballet Master
Ballynora
Banger

Barade

Barbi€e's Boy
Battleground
Bazooka
BellaNipotina
BellaTiara

Big Bada Boom
Black Wand
Blondeau

Blue Tycoon
Boomtastic
Brigantine
Brother's Shadow
Bulloo

Call Me Curtis
Cassius
Coastwatch
Collay's Spirit
Colpo Di Tamburo
Come Magic
Cosmic Gossip
Count De Rupee
Crystal Bound
Daily Bugle
Decent Raine
Defibrillate
Delphi

Dice Roll

Dirty Thoughts
Don't Waiver
Donandkim

Date

8 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
11 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
8 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct

Race

Port Macquarie #7
Ballarat #8
Ascot #8
Ballarat #9
Morphettville #9
Tamworth #4
Morphettville #7
Caulfield #8
Caulfield #8
Morphettville #8
Eagle Farm #7

Aquis Park Gold Coast #2

Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #9

Ascot #5
Coonamble #8
Ballarat #8
Morphettville #1
Coonamble #8
Caulfield #10
Cranbourne #5
Royal Randwick #10
Royal Randwick #3
Caulfield #5
Hamilton #8

Ascot #6

Goulburn #8

Royal Randwick #7
Sunshine Coast #4
Ascot #10

Royal Randwick #4
Morphettville #1
Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville #5
Hamilton #8

Royal Randwick #4
Sunshine Coast #7
Warwick #8

Ascot #7

Sunshine Coast #3
Royal Randwick #7
Caulfield #4
Caulfield #8
Caulfield #4
Caulfield #10
Caulfield #10
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #7
Morphettville #2

Aquis Park Gold Coast #4

Score/
Starts
93
13/3
211
2/1
211
21
12/6
17/8
56/13
32
33/10
6/3
33/12
93
10/5
211
6/3
211
2/1
11/4
42
11
31
36/12
211
4/2
211
14/4
42
4/2
712
42
211
42
211
16/4
2/1
211
5/3
42
2/1
712
2/1
3/1
16/7
5/1
13/4
4/2
211
171

Barrier
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Vaue  Emerg
Factor

85 135
12.3 7.7
9.3 17
10.3 6.7
7.6

5.6 04
11.3 8.7
5.7

15.6

6.8 12.2
4.8

54

11.6 54
12.2 -1.2
12.1 -3.1
11.3 6.7
9.4 10.6
8.6

124 13.6
10.0 -3.0
7.1 0.9
6.2 38
189

9.4 26
53 5.7
7.0 12.0
6.1

9.4

10.6 84
50

8.4

94 4.6
9.4 4.6
15.8

7.3

4.6

9.2 6.8
9.9 31
9.8 4.2
6.4

8.8

9.0 1.0
9.4

4.1

6.2

9.1 39
2.7

10.4

9.3 -0.3
109
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Horse

Mimosas

Mirage Dancer
MirraVision
Monegal

Mood Swings
Morialta
Morton's Fork
Mount Kosciuszko
Mr Brightside

Mr Delegator

Mr Exclusive

Mr Mozart
Muntham Missile
My Blue Jeans
My Blue Jeans
Mystery Man
Mystery Shot
Navy Cross
Never Been Kissed
Newtown Bluebag
Nonconformist
Nudge
O'president
Ocean Reward
Ollivander

On The Lead
One More Jack
Our Danni

Our Playboy

Pale Ale
Pambella
Pandemic

Pat's Got Sass
Paulele

Philonize

Plenty

Point Blaze
Prime Star
Prioritise

Probity

Profondo
Puckapunyal

Puli

Pull Anchor

Pure Devotion
Quantum Mechanic
Rapid Raiser
Rebel Knight
Red Hot Hope
Reliable Star

Date

9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
10 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct

Race

Royal Randwick #5
Caulfield #10
Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #3
Ascot #8
Morphettville #6
Hamilton #7
Chelmsford City #2
Ballarat #8

Ascot #4

Caulfield #2
Caulfield #8
Hamilton #7
Goulburn #8
Coonamble #8
Geraldton #7
Ballarat #8

Eagle Farm #8
Royal Randwick #8
Goulburn #7
Caulfield #6
Caulfield #7

Royal Randwick #5
Morphettville #3
Coonamble #9
Royal Randwick #10
Morphettville #7
Ascot #7

Eagle Farm #7
Morphettville #9
Ascot #3

Caulfield #3

Ascot #9

Royal Randwick #5
Morphettville #1
Eagle Farm #9
Morphettville #8
Royal Randwick #7
Eagle Farm #9
Ascot #6

Royal Randwick #8
Hamilton #8

Ascot #8

Eagle Farm #1
Ascot #6

Caulfield #9
Morphettville #6
Ascot #4

Ascot #6

Ascot #4

Score/
Starts
2/1
27/5
714
8/4
42
2/1
207
11
211
42
52
8/2
4/2
42
4/2
42
5/3
52
10/2
42
31/9
277
211
2/1

42
10/5
42
6/3
42
713
23/10

26/8
2/11
4/2

24/6
12/6

5/1
2/11
4/2
2/11
93
35/7

212
2/11
5/3
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Value
5.4
8.7
6.8
9.0
6.9

10.0
13.7
13.8
7.8
6.7

9.4
10.2

8.6
12.1

5.8
10.2

121
11.2

5.2

9.8
7.4

9.3
11.7

113
10.6



Horse

Dosh

Double Jeopardy
Drachenfels
Dream Runner
Elephant

Ellsberg

Emerald Kingdom
Excellent Dream
Exeter

Fast Taking
Floating Artist
Flying Missile
Forgot You
French Rock

Full Nelson
Galahad Guru
Ginger Flyer
Glorious Ruby
Go Deep

Graceful Girl
Grand Symphony
Great News
Gunmeta Grey
Harbour Views
HastaLaWar

He Ekscels

Head Of State
High Supremacy
Highland Jakk

Hit The Road Jack
Hoi An
Homesman

Hot Zed

I'm Thunderstruck
Ice Ghost

Ingear

Isaurian

Jigsaw

Just Folk
Justacanta

K apset

Kaptain Kaos
Karijini Aurora
King Of Leogrance
Kissonallforcheeks
LaMexicana
Larkspur Run
Laughing or Crying
Leo

Lightsaber
Ligulate

Liwa

Lombardo

Lunar Fox
Macavity

Madam Legend
Marocchino

Date

9 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
8 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
8 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
8 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct

Race

Caulfield #5

Ascot #3
Coonamble #7
Royal Randwick #3
Caulfield #9

Royal Randwick #7
Eagle Farm #7
Ascot #5

Ballarat #6

Port Macquarie #7
Caulfield #10
Ascot #9

Caulfield #8
Morphettville #5
Eagle Farm #9
Morphettville #2
Ascot #2

Eagle Farm #4
Sunshine Coast #6
Ascot #7

Cloncurry #7

Royal Randwick #9
Ascot #10
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #10
Morphettville #2
Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #7
Ballarat #7
Hawera#5

Ascot #9

Caulfield #6

Ascot #38

Caulfield #9
Morphettville #3
Eagle Farm #9
Caulfield #5
Caulfield #5
Ballarat #8
Caulfield #2
Cloncurry #7

Ascot #5

Ascot #5

Caulfield #10
Ascot #5

Caulfield #7
Caulfield #4

Royal Randwick #1
Royal Randwick #10
Caulfield #8

Eagle Farm #7
Ascot #9

Caulfield #3
Caulfield #9
Moora#5

Royal Randwick #9
Ascot #5

Score/
Starts
13/4
1
2/1

15/4
16/6
22/9
4/2
2/1

6/3
714
2/1
2/1
2/1
2/1

42
42
42
V1
13/4
21
27/9
/4
73
8/2
a3
V1
U1
42
80/19
42
12/3
a5
42
23/12
114
32
21
32
8/4
5/2
15/5
10/6
20/8
8/2
21
6/3
16/4
8/4
6/3
6/3
2817
21
6/3
10/6

Barrier
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12.8 -1.8
14.8 -4.8
6.5 35
13.7 -3.7
11.3 2.7
10.6 4.4
11.3 5.7
5.7 53
7.2 4.8
14.3 -4.3
9.8 10.2
11.3 7.7
9.0 16.0
11.6 -2.6
9.2

7.2 28
11.0 4.0
10.6 -0.6
10.0 20
9.9

11.2

53

10.9 141
145

14.8 -2.8
6.1

9.0 9.0
10.6 -0.6
9.6

114

149

12.7 -2.7
7.2

50

8.7 33
10.6 14
2.6

6.5 45
105

84

14.2 -1.2
10.6 14
12.1 29
94 4.6
12.7 33
2.6

71

6.9 121
12.1 19
9.8 10.2
9.5 25
10.7

10.2 38
5.6 12.4
16.7 -7.7
11.8

56
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Horse

Rizski

Rocha Clock
Rock The Ring
Rostropovich
Rousseau
Ruban Bleu
Ruthless Tycoon
Safety Bay
Samurai
Sanctioned
Sassy Trader
Second Slip
Secret Plan
Seradess

Seven Y ear Reward
She's Stylish
Shihonka
Sierra Sue
Smart Elissim
Sneaky Five

So Say Angel
So Say You

So Si Bon

So You Assume
Spin The Knife
Super Fun
Superstorm
Sweet Deal
Taken Off
Temptacion
The Brumby
The Fossil

The Mobot

The Red Sea
The Red Sea
Thisll Testya
Thrill Kill
Tommy Blue
Tooradin

Top Order
Tramonto
Triple Ace
Upper House
Vangelic
Victorem

Vinco

Warrah Flash
Wheels Of Courage
Wicklow Town
William Wallace
Winning Partner
Wisdom Of Water
Y oungblood
Yule My Hero
Yulong Storm
Zaaki

Ziegfeld

Date

9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
8 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
8 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
8 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
8 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct
8 Oct
10 Oct
9 Oct
9 Oct

Race

Morphettville #3
Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville #7
Caulfield #10
Ballarat #9
Cranbourne #8
Ascot #9

Ascot #10

Eagle Farm #7
Hawkesbury #7
Ascot #10
Caulfield #9

Ascot #10
Caulfield #4
Cloncurry #4
Morphettville #8
Caulfield #4
Caulfield #9
Hamilton #6
Caulfield #4
Morphettville #8
Royal Randwick #1
Caulfield #2
Caulfield #9

Ascot #9

Fairview #2
Caulfield #9

Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville #7
Ascot #4
Cranbourne #6
Royal Randwick #1
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #2
Penola#6

Ascot #8
Morphettville #3
Morphettville #7
Caulfield #10
Eagle Farm #8
Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #7
Goulburn #38

Royal Randwick #7
Hawera#6

Eagle Farm #7
Royal Randwick #1
Morphettville #4
Ballarat #38
Hawera#5

Ballarat #38
Caulfield #3

Eagle Farm #5
Cloncurry #5
Ballarat #6
Caulfield #6
Matamata #3

Score/
Starts
4/2
16/7
2/11
5/1

4/2

42
4/2
11/5
4/2

94

-3.2
-3.2
-35
-2.3
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Value

9.4
7.2
10.6

6.2

9.4

9.7
10.6
124

9.4

10.9
10.6

9.8

9.0
8.2
9.2
125
113
10.0

6.4

8.6
8.4
9.8
127
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Factor



Horse

Max Fire
Megadon
Milton Park

Date

9 Oct
10 Oct
10 Oct

Race

Morphettville #4
Geraldton #5
Ballarat #8

Score/
Starts
2/1
211
9/4

Barrier
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-5.6
-31
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9.0
14
14.9
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Factor
9.0 8.0 Zingalong
13.6 -0.6 Zoushine
6.1 79
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Date

9 Oct
9 Oct

Race

Eagle Farm #1

Morphettville #8

Emerg
Factor
9.6
31
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